CITY OF MCCURTAIN
400397
TOWN OF KEOTA
400391
HASKELL COUNTY
UNINCORPORATED AREAS
400624
0025A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0050A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0075A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0100A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0125A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0225A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0250A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0275A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0375A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0400A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0450A
Prelim
08/31/2021
*0475A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0350A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0200A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0150A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0175A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0325A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0425A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0300A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0340A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0165A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0145A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0305A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0405A
Prelim
08/31/2021
0195A
Prelim
08/31/2021TalokaCreek
Mo
unta
inF
ork
Emac
hayaCreek
Li
ttl
e
Sa
ns
Bo
is
Cr
ee
k
SansBoisCreek
LongtownCreek
Canadian
River
Eufaula
Lake
Robert
S. Kerr
Reservoir
1:361,5691 inch = 30,131 feet
0 25,000 50,000 75,00012,500
feet
Map Projection:
GCS WGS 1984
Vertical Datum: NAVD88
THE INFORMATION DEPICTED ON THIS MAP AND SUPPORTING
DOCUMENTATION ARE ALSO AVAILABLE IN DIGITAL FORMAT AT
SEE FLOOD INSURANCE STUDY FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM
FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP INDEX
HASKELL COUNTY, OKLAHOMA And Incorporated Areas
PANELS PRINTED:
0025, 0050, 0075, 0100, 0125, 0145, 0150, 0165, 0175, 0195, 0200, 0225, 0250, 0275, 0300, 0305, 0325,
0340, 0350, 0375, 0400, 0405, 0425, 0450
MAP NUMBER
40061CIND1A
EFFECTIVE DATE
Prelim Issue Date: 08/31/2021
* PANEL NOT PRINTED - PANEL NOT PRINTED – NO SPECIAL
FLOOD HAZARD AREAS